SWIS

TOWN

251200 ONEIDA

252000 BROOKFIELD

252289 CAZENOVIA

2014-2015 SCHOOL TAX RATES

SCHOOL DIST.

ONEIDA CITY
STOCKBRIDGE
VVS
BROOKFIELD
EDMESTON
HAMILTON

MOUNT MARKHAM

SHERBURNE/EARL

UNADILLA VALLEY

WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO

DERUYTER

DIST# SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY

251200 $22.891967

254601 $18.876656

306000 $20.768036

252009 $16.109493

362801 $12.365738

253201 $17.742755 LIBRARY

215601 $18.359977 LIBRARY

085601 $16.382058 SMYRNA
EARLVILLE
SHERBURNE

083801 $14.060823 LIBRARY

305401 $18.040400 LIBRARY

252201 $17.245065 LIBRARY

254801 $22.711750 LIBRARY

252401 $17.920961 SUMMER REC
LIBRARY

LIBRY RATE

$0.298539
$0.143937
$0.023935
$0.029919
$0.035903

$0.359350

$0.907800

$0.550800
$0.667864

$0.078419
$0.194606

TOTALTAX RATE

$22.891967
$18.876656
$20.768036
$16.109493
$12.365738

$18.041294

$18.503914

$16.471815
$14.420173

$18.948200

$17.795865

$23.379614

$18.193986



SWIS

TOWN

252289 CAZENOVIA

252489 DERUYTER

252689 EATON

252800 FENNER

253000 GEORGETOWN

SCHOOL DIST.
FABIUS POMPEY

FAYETTVILLE/MAN

DERUYTER

HAMILTON
MADISON
MORRIS/EATON
S. OTSELIC

STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA

MORRIS/EATON

CAZENOVIA

DERUYTER

SHERBURNE/EARL

S. OTSELIC

DIST# SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY

313001 $26.035795

313801 $25.669071 LIBRARY

252401 $20.023446 SUMMER REC
LIBRARY

253201 $17.742755 LIBRARY

254001 $19.759345

252601 $15.918183 LIBRARY

084401 $17.815814

254601 $18.876656

253601 $23.159882 LIBRARY

252201 $17.244991 LIBRARY

252601 $15.918183 LIBRARY

252201 $17.244991 LIBRARY

252401 $17.920985 SUMMER REC
LIBRARY

085601 $16.382058 SMYRNA
EARLVILLE
SHERBURNE

084401 $17.815813

LIBRY RATE

$1.274530

$0.087655
$0.217443

$0.298539

$0.444097

$0.677490
$0.550797

$0.444097

$0.550797

$0.078451
$0.194611

$0.023935
$0.029919
$0.035903

TOTALTAX RATE
$26.035795

$26.943601

$20.328544

$18.041294
$19.759345
$16.362280
$17.815814

$18.876656

$23.837372
$17.795788

$16.362280

$17.795788

$18.194047

$16.471815

$17.815813



SWIS

TOWN

253289 HAMILTON

253400 LEBANON

253689 LENOX

253800 LINCOLN

SCHOOL DIST.

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON

SHERBURNE/EARL

HAMILTON
MORRIS/EATON

SHERBURNE/EARL

S. OTSELIC

ONEIDA
CANASTOTA

CHITTENANGO

ONEIDA

CANASTOTA

DIST# SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY

252009 $16.437929

253201 $18.104852 LIBRARY

085601 $16.716386 SMYRNA
EARLVILLE
SHERBURNE

253201 $17.742755 LIBRARY

252601 $15.918183 LIBRARY

085601 $16.382058 SMYRNA
EARLVILLE
SHERBURNE

084401 $17.815816

251200 $22.892961

253601 $23.160146 LIBRARY

254801 $22.711750 LIBRARY

251200 $22.892961

253601 $223.159882 LIBRARY

LIBRY RATE

$0.304632
$0.024424
$0.030530
$0.036636
$0.298539
$0.444097
$0.023935

$0.029919
$0.035903

$0.677498

$0.667864

$0.677490

TOTALTAX RATE

$16.437929

$18.409484

$16.807976

$18.041294

$16.362280

$16.471815

$17.815816

$22.892961
$23.837644

$23.379614

$22.892961

$223.837372



SWIS

TOWN

253800 LINCOLN

254089 MADISON

254200 NELSON

254400 SMITHFIELD

SCHOOL DIST.
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
MORRIS/EATON

STOCKBRIDGE

BROOKFIELD
HAMILTON
MADISON

WATERVILLE

CAZENOVIA

DERUYTER

MORRIS/EATON

S OTSELIC

CANASTOTA
MORRIS/EATON

STOCKBRIDGE

DIST# SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY
252201 $17.244991 LIBRARY
254801 $22.711750 LIBRARY
252601 $15.918183 LIBRARY
254601 $18.876656
252009 $20.011392
253201 $22.040690 LIBRARY
254001 $24.545770
305401 $22.410430 LIBRARY
252201 $17.245169 LIBRARY
252401 $17.920986 SUMMER REC

LIBRARY
252601 $15.918183 LIBRARY
084401 $17.815809
253601 $23.159882 LIBRARY
252601 $15.918735 LIBRARY
254601 $18.876656

LIBRY RATE

$0.550797
$0.667864

$0.444097

$0.370856

$1.127700

$0.550803

$0.078449
$0.194610

$0.444097

$0.677490

$0.444113

TOTALTAX RATE
$17.795788
$23.379614
$16.362280

$18.876656

$20.011392
$22.411546
$24.545770

$23.538130

$17.795972

$18.194045
$16.362280

$17.815809

$23.837372
$16.362848

$18.876656



SWIS

TOWN

254689 STOCKBRIDGE

254889 SULLIVAN

SCHOOL DIST.

MADISON
MORRIS/EATON

STOCKBRIDGE

CANASTOTA
CAZENOVIA
CHITTENANGO
E SYR/MINOA

FAYETTE/MANLIUS

DIST# SCHOOL RATE LIBRARY
254001 $19.759345
252601 $15.918183 LIBRARY
254601 $19.323178
253601 $23.159882 LIBRARY
252201 $17.244991 LIBRARY
254801 $22.712160 LIBRARY
312601 $25.185631 LIBRARY
313801 $25.669071 LIBRARY

LIBRY RATE

$0.444097

$0.677490
$0.550797
$0.667876
$0.292374

$1.274530

TOTALTAX RATE

$19.759345
$16.362280

$19.323178

$23.837372
$17.795788
$23.380036
$25.478005

$26.943601



